

Renu Seth Vs. Sanjeev Mangal

CS No. 1653/16

03.11.2016

Present: None for plaintiff.

Mr. R.A. Sharma, proxy counsel for defendant.

Today, matter is fixed for admission denial of documents and framing of issues. None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff.

Considering this facts, matter is adjourned.

Put up for admission denial of documents and framing of issues on 03.01.2017.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/ 03.11.2016