

Renu Seth Vs. Sanjeev Mangal

CS No. 1653/16

03.01.2017

Present: Son of plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

Son of plaintiff submits that his counsel is not available today. Sought adjournment.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for admission denial of documents and framing of issues on 09.03.2017.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/03.01.2017

At 11.40 am.

At this stage Sh. V.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Defendant is appeared and apprised with the order.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/03.01.2017