

Renu Seth vs. Sanjeev Mangal

CS No. 1653/16

06.09.2017

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. G.S. Sharma, counsel for defendant along with defendant.

Today matter is fixed for arguments on the application u/O 7
Rule 14 r/w Sec. 151 CPC.

None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff today.

Put up for arguments on the above-said application on
19.12.2017.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/06.09.2017